
Boy Scout Troop 343 

2015 Wreath Sale Fundraiser 
 

Saturday November 28
th

 and Sunday November 29
th

 

Following Each of the Masses 
While supplies last 

 

 

  Size  Price 

 
 

Wreath 
18”, 24” 
30”, 36” 
and 48” 

 

 

 

18” 

24” 

30” 

36” 

48” 

  
$15.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$65.00 
$75.00 

 
Grave 

Blanket 

 

24”x48” 

  
$30.00 

 
 

Cross 

 

 

 

28” 

  
 

$25.00 

 
Garland 

 

 

10 Yards 

 

  
$15.00 

 

 
Candy 
Cane 

 

 

N/A 

  
$25.00 

 
 

Checks accepted: Made Payable to Troop 343 
 

Thank You for Your Support 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=candy+cane+pine+wreath&id=7379ED2AD5BE4DB0DF5F2C83872AB4BFDA936968&FORM=IQFRBA

