Boy Scout Troop 343 2015 Wreath Sale Fundraiser

Saturday November 28th and Sunday November 29th Following Each of the Masses

While supplies last

	Size	Price
Wreath 18", 24" 30", 36" and 48"	18" 24" 30" 36" 48"	\$15.00 \$20.00 \$25.00 \$65.00 \$75.00
Grave Blanket	24"x48"	\$30.00
Cross	28"	\$25.00
Garland	10 Yards	\$15.00
Candy Cane	N/A	\$25.00

Checks accepted: Made Payable to Troop 343

Thank You for Your Support